LEVELLING FEET

SR36

Levelling foot with threaded insert for circular tubes.

SR36S = reinforced with steel inside the leg.

Article number

SR36-38X255X1,5

SR36-38X255X2

SR36-38X315X1,5

SR36-38X315X2

SR36-40X255X1,5

SR36-40X255X2

SR36-40X315X1,5

Material fasteners

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black

STOCK COLORS

Black

Additional RAL or custom colors on demand

MATERIAL FASTENERS

Plastic

ADDITIONAL INFO

Material: Thermoplastic

Felt: False

Articulated: False
Hexagon socket at the top: False
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Article number

SR36-40X315X2
SR36-50X255X1,5
SR36-50X255X2
SR36-50X315X1,5
SR36-50X315X2
SR36S-38X315X1,5
SR36S-38X315X2
SR36S-40X315X1,5
SR36S-40X315X2
SR36S-50X315X1,5

SR36S-50X315X2

Material fasteners

Color

Black

Black

Black

Black

Black
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Black

40

50

50

50

50

38

38

40

40

50

50

b))

40

38

38

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

315

255

255

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

315

Tube thickness

2.0

1.5

2.0

1.5

2.0

1.5

2.0

1.5

2.0

1.5

2.0



